503111409 12/22/2014

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3158017

SUBMISSION TYPE:		RESUBMISSION				
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		CHANGE OF NAME				
RESUBMIT DOCUMENT ID:			503085383			
CONVEYING PARTY	DATA					
			Name		Execution Date	
GUANGDONG HAIHONG CO., LTD.					10/31/2014	
RECEIVING PARTY D	HAIHONG ELECTRIC CO., LTD.					
Street Address:		NO. 3 HUANCUI WEST ROAD				
Internal Address:		CUISHAN LAKE NEW ZONE				
City:		KAIPING CITY				
State/Country:		CHINA				
Postal Code:						
Postal Code:	529339	529339				
PROPERTY NUMBER				1		
Property Type			Number			
Application Number:		13696	13696941			
CORRESPONDENCE	DATA					
			401-9966			
			e-mail address first; if that is uns nat is unsuccessful, it will be sen			
			019988			
Email: jlm@		jlm@o	vdc-m.com			
-			Y, CROWLEY, MOFFORD & DURKEE, LLP			
			IITE 301A NTON, MASSACHUSETTS 02021-2714			
AUUICOS LINE 4.				/ 14		
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:			JIAQ-002PUS			
NAME OF SUBMITTER:			ANTHONY T. MOOSEY			
SIGNATURE:			/Anthony T. Moosey/			
DATE SIGNED:			12/22/2014			
Total Attachments: 9						
source=Assignment Nar	-					
source=Assignment Nar	•					
ource=Assignment Nar	ne Change	e#pag	je3.tif			

503111409

source=Assignment Name Change#page4.tif

source=Assignment Name Change#page5.tif
source=Assignment Name Change#page6.tif
source=Assignment Name Change#page7.tif
source=Assignment Name Change#page8.tif
source=Assignment Name Change#page9.tif

中华人民共和国广东省开平市公证处

ìĽ

-1-2

ìĒ 明

举公司(中文名称、 海河电气有限公司; 英文名称: HAIHONG ELECTRIC CO. LT D.)是依据中华人民共和国法律成立的合法公司, 有关本公司的名称, 证明如下;

慶更南

中文名称:广东海鸿交乐器有限公司

类文艺称: GUANGDONG HAIHONG CO., LTD.

变更后。

中文名称: 海洲电气有限公司

與文名称: HAIHONG ELECTRIC CO., LTD.

参后变更为 海湾电气有限公司: HAIHONG ELECTRIC CO., LTD., 特此证明!



公 证 书

(2014)粤江开平第 015064 号 申请人:海鸿电气有限公司,住所:开平市翠山湖新区 环翠西路 3号,邮政编码: 529339。

法定代表人:许凯旋,男,一九五七年六月十六日出生, 公民身份号码:440724195706167237,现住广东省开平市。

委托代理人:梁雅仲,女,一九八六年九月十三日出生, 公民身份号码:440782198609138626,现住广东省江门市。

公证事项:影印本与原本相符

兹证明前面的影印本与海鸿电气有限公司的委托代理 人梁雅仲出示给本公证员的证明的原本相符。

1 17482442

中华人民共和国广东省开平市公证处



公 ìÆ 书

(2014)粤江开平第 015065 号 申请人:海鸿电气有限公司,住所:开平市翠山湖新区 环翠西路 3 号,邮政编码:529339。

法定代表人:许凯旋,男,一九五七年六月十六日出生, 公民身份号码:440724195706167237,现住广东省开平市。

委托代理人:梁雅仲,女,一九八六年九月十三日出生, 公民身份号码:440782198609138626,现住广东省江门市。

公证事项:译本与原本相符

兹证明前面的(2014)粤江开平第015064 号《公证书》的 无译本与该公证书中文原本相符。

中华人民共和国广东省开平市公证处



117432448

NOTARIZATION

GUANGDONG KAIPING NOTARY PUBLICK OFFICE OF PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA

CERTIFICATE

Our company (Chinese Name: 海鸿电气有限公司; English Name: HAIHONG ELECTRIC CO., LTD.) is a legal company established in conformity with Laws of People's Republic of China. Some information related to the name of our company is certificated as follows.

Prior to Change Chinese Name: 广东海鸿变压器有限公司 English Name: GUANGDONG HAIHONG CO., LTD.

After Change Chinese Name: 海鸿电气有限公司 English Name: HAIHONG ELECTRIC CO., LTD.

It is certificated here that the name of our company is changed to 海鸿电 气有限公司; HAIHONG ELECTRIC CO., LTD., henceforth.

HAIHONG ELECTRIC CO., LTD.

October 31, 2014

NOTARIZATION (2014) YUEJIANG KAIPING No. 015064

Applicant: HAIHONG ELECTRIC CO., LTD.; Address: No.3 Huancui West Road, Cuishan Lake New Zone, Kaiping City, Guangdong 529339 China.

Legal Representative: Kaixuan Xu, Male, Date of Birth: June 16, 1957; ID number: 440724195706167237; Resident City: Kaiping, Guangdong province.

Agent per Procuration: Yazhong Liang, Female; Date of Birth: September 13, 1986, ID number: 440782198609138626, Resident City: Jiangmen, Guangdong province.

Item of Notarization: Whether the copy is identical with the original file.

It is certificated here that the former copy is in conformity with the original Certificate which is submitted to the notary by the **agent per procuration** Yazhong Liang of HAIHONG ELECTRIC CO., LTD..

GUANGDONG KAIPING NOTARY PUBLICK OFFICE OF PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA Notary: Yuzhou Chen November 10, 2014

II 17432442

NOTARIZATION

(2014)YUEJIANG KAIPING No. 015065

Applicant: HAIHONG ELECTRIC CO., LTD., Address: No.3 Huancui West Road, Cuishan Lake New Zone, Kaiping City, Guangdong 529339 China.

Legal Representative: Kaixuan Xu, Male, Date of Birth: June 16, 1957; ID number: 440724195706167237; Resident City: Kaiping, Guangdong province.

Agent per Procuration: Yazhong Liang, Female; Birthday: September 13, 1986, ID number: 440782198609138626, Resident City: Jiangmen, Guangdong province.

Item of Notarization: Whether the translation is in conformity with the original file.

It is certificated here that the translation of former NOTARIZATION (2014) YUEJIANG KAIPING No. 015064 is in conformity with the original Chinese version of the notarization.

GUANGDONG KAIPING NOTARY PUBLICK OFFICE OF PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA Notary: Chen Yuzhou November 10, 2014

II 17432446

STATEMENT

US Application No.: 13/596,941 Filing date: 8 November 2012 Applicant: HAIHONG ELECTRIC CO., (TD Title: Non-encapsulated-winding stareo wound-core dry-type amorphous alloy

To whom it may concern:

1, The Dong Aling the translator hereby certify that the English translation of the Notarization of the applicant's name change for the above identified application is

Translator: <u>These Denj</u> Ling Date: <u>3016 12 2</u>

RECORDED: 12/04/2014